

Tel: 020-2028660 / 0708-085934 / 0734-831729 P.O. Box 1699-50200 Bungoma -Kenya E-mail: <u>enquiries@kibu.ac.ke</u> Website: <u>http://www.kibu.ac.ke</u>

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

CERTIFICATE PROGRAMMES FESSTRUCTURE 2021/202 ACADEMIC YEAR

S/N	DESCRIPTION	KSHS						
Α	TUITION FEES							
	Certificate in Business Management	30,000.00						
	Certificate in Social Work and Community Development							
	Certificate in Criminology and Criminal Justice							
	Certificate in Information Technology							
В	ADMINISTRATIVE FEES							
	1. Registration Fees	500.00						
	2. Caution Money (Refundable)	1,000.00						
	3. Medical Fee	1,500.00						
	4. Activity Fees	1,000.00						
	5. Examination Fees	1,200.00						
	6. Student Organization Fees	400.00						
	7. Student ID Card	250.00						
	8. Amenity Fees	1,000.00						
	9. ICT fee	2,500.00						
	TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE FEES	9,350.00						
С	OTHER FEES							
	Field Attachment & Report Payable by:	4,000.00						
	Certificate in Criminology & Criminal Justice							
	Certificate in Social work & Community Development							

NOTE - OTHER FEES

* Students proceeding for Field Work/Attachment/Industrial Training/School Practice/Practicum are expected to Pay Kshs.500.00 for the Log Book per academic year

Students from outside East Africa Community Member States pay 20% more on tuition fee. Fees should be deposited in the following banks; Account Name: KIBABII UNIVERSITY

NAME OF THE BANK	BRANK	ACCOUNT NO.]	NAME OF THE BANK	BRANK	ACCOUNT NO.
Kenya Commercial Bank	Bungoma	1 1 3 7 4 0 8 3 7 5		Equity Bank	Bungoma	0480261211508
Family Bank	Bungoma	0077000029979		National Bank of Kenya	Bungoma	1001076872600
Standard Chartered Bank	Bungoma	102028272100		Co-operative Bank	Bungoma	01129669927300

Please ensure that your **full names and registration number** is clearly indicated in the pay-in slip. Remember to getthe pay-in slip, which you will present to the University on the day of registration. The University will not accept personal cheques, money orders or cash. Foreign students from outside East Africa pay 20% more on Tuition Fees



Kibabii University ISO 9001:2015 Certified